
Contract No. 020-197 
"North Dakota Partners For Wildlife Project 2" 

Submitted by North Dakota Natural Resources Trust 
Primary Contact: Terry Allbee 

Sponsor 
Partners For Fish and Wild life 
Landowners 
NDNRT 

Subtotal Cash Cost Share 

Partners For Fish and Wildlife 
NDNRT 

Subtotal In-Kind Cost Share 
North Dakota Industrial Commission 

Subtotal OHF funding 

Total Project Cost 

Project Schedule 

Contract Date - 8/10/2022 

Start Date - 5/1/2022 

Completion Date - 11/30/2026 

OBJECTIVE/STATEMENT OF WORK: 

Directives C & B 

PARTICIPANTS 

Project Deliverables 

$ 14,900 
$634,800 
$ 38,600 

$15,000 

$15,000 

$1,016,500 

Status Report-11/30/2022 

Status Report - 5/31/2023 

Status Report - 11/30/2023 

Status Report - 5/31/2024 

Status Report -11/30/2024 

Status Report - 5/31/2025 

Status Report -11/30/2025 

Status Report- 5/31/2026 

Final Report-11/30/2026 

Cost Share 

$688,300 

$ 30,000 

$1,016,500 

$1,734,800 

Cost-share for wetland restoration/creation, grazing systems, cover crops, and grass seedings to achieve 
natural resources and agricultural benefits . 

STATUS: 
Contract has been executed. 

Dated: 8/30/2022 


