## Contract No. 020-197

"North Dakota Partners For Wildlife Project 2"
Submitted by North Dakota Natural Resources Trust
Primary Contact: Terry Allbee
Directives C & B

## **PARTICIPANTS**

Sponsor		Cost Share
Partners For Fish and Wildlife	\$ 14,900	
Landowners	\$634,800	
NDNRT	\$ 38,600	
Subtotal Cash Cost Share		\$688,300
Partners For Fish and Wildlife	\$15,000	
NDNRT	\$15,000	
Subtotal In-Kind Cost Share		\$ 30,000
North Dakota Industrial Commission	\$1,016,500	
Subtotal OHF funding		\$1,016,500
Total Project Cost		\$1,734,800

Project Schedule	Project Deliverables	
Contract Date - 8/10/2022	Status Report – 11/30/2022	
Start Date - 5/1/2022	Status Report - 5/31/2023	
Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta Sta	Status Report – 11/30/2023	
	Status Report - 5/31/2024	
	Status Report - 11/30/2024	
	Status Report - 5/31/2025	
	Status Report – 11/30/2025	
	Status Report - 5/31/2026	
	Final Report – 11/30/2026	

## OBJECTIVE/STATEMENT OF WORK:

Cost-share for wetland restoration/creation, grazing systems, cover crops, and grass seedings to achieve natural resources and agricultural benefits.

## STATUS:

Contract has been executed.

Dated: 8/30/2022